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Classements individuels par catégorie - Points CMAS
Benjamins

Cadets

Junior Gargon

Benjamines

Minimes Filles

Cadettes

Junior Fille
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VANNES - 25/09/2022

Nom
LESUEUR RESTOUX

DUBROCA
RIOU
WILLIAMS
LEDUC

RIOU

CORDIER

LE NOC
GLEDEL-LESCARRET
TORREMOCHA
LESTREHAN

ROBIC

Nom
CORCUFF
KERJEAN
DURAND
BOURDON
MAUDUIT
KOSTUR
DJEFFAL
QUILLIEC SAMSON
JAN-ROUX
CORMIER
MERCIER

Nom
BOURGIN
ROBIC
DANILO
POIRIER
JOO HEUZE
LE GOFF

Nom

MORVAN
LESPAGNOL

POROT-LEGALLO

COUPE DE RENTREE DES JEUNES

Prénom
Louis

Prénom
Donovan
Marceau
Rowan
Zacharie

Prénom
Maxence
Titouan
Mathis
Lorys
Timeo
Evan

Prénom
Annabelle

Prénom
Eve
Eloise
Emma
Alix
Lucie
Mathilde
Sofia
Ocelia
Mathilde
Faustine
Lilwen

Prénom
Lucie
Raphaelle
Elsa
Clementine
Amalya
Lea

Prénom
Mona
Domitile
Leanore
Jeanne
Marie
Sasha
Albane

Club
CSL

Equipe
CSL
CSL
GSMP
PEC

Equipe
CSL
GSMP
PEC
PEC
Ccsv
CNPB

Equipe
CNPB

Equipe
Ccsv
PEC
CPBR
CPBR
CPBR

Equipe
PEC
PEC
PEC
PEC
CSsL
CSL
CNPB

csv

Piscine
100

100
100
92
88

92
86
81
81
100
86

50

100

LD Total

50
46
42
39

50
46
42
39

100

150
146
134
127

142
132
123
120
100

86

50



